BA 2500 DE A
0023911

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Range features

]

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number 0023911
Type Brite Arc DE
EAN code 5410288239118
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BA 2500 DE A
0023911

DATA TABLE

General data

Ordering number

Type

EAN code

Long description

Product name

Lamp mercury content (mg)

Sales pack quantity

Physical data

Weight (kg)

Single package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)

Outer package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)
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0023911
Brite Arc DE
5410288239118

BA2500 DEA
81
1

0.22
49.00 x 12.50 x 12.50

49.00 x 12.50 x 12.50

Data Last Updated: 14 May 2014
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